FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

October 08, 2018 — October 14, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18002467 10/09/2018 THEFT PROP <$2500 2/MORE PREV CONVIC 16100 STATE HIGHWAY 121
18002749  10/08/2018 CORINTH PD WARRANT 400 STONEBROOK PKWY
POSS DRUG PARAPH
18002750 10/08/2018 POSS CS PG1<1G 400 STONEBROOK PKWY
POSS DRUG PARAPH
PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN CORR/CIV COM FACILITY
18002751 10/08/2018 DWI 2800 PRESTON RD
18002752  10/08/2018 FAILURE TO APPEAR 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
POSS DRUG PARAPH
18002753  10/08/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 12200 CUSTER RD
18002754 10/08/2018 NO DRIVERS LICENSE DALLAS NORTH TOLLWAY / STONEBROOK PKWY
18002755 10/09/2018 CORINTH PD WARRANT PRESTON RD / LEBANON RD
CORINTH PD WARRANT
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES
18002756  10/09/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION 5600 FM 423
18002757 10/09/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ PRESTON RD / ROLATER RD
UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPON
18002758 10/09/2018 CORINTH PD WARRANT US HIGHWAY 380 / FM 423
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
18002759  10/09/2018 DWI ELDORADO PKWY / NORTH COUNTY RD
18002760 10/09/2018 FAILURE TO APPEAR STONEBROOK PKWY / DALLAS PKWY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
18002761 10/10/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ PARKWOOD BLVD / LEBANON RD
18002762 10/09/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION 11700 PRESTON RD
18002763 10/10/2018 SPEEDING 5700 ELDORADO PKWY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
18002764  10/10/2018 PLANO PD WARRANT 9700 ELDORADO PKWY

PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
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18002766
18002769

18002770

18002771

18002772
18002773

18002774

18002775

18002776
18002777

18002778

18002779
18002780

10/10/2018
10/10/2018

10/10/2018

10/10/2018

10/10/2018
10/10/2018

10/10/2018

10/10/2018

10/10/2018
10/10/2018

10/11/2018

10/11/2018
10/11/2018

DALLAS CO WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
MESQUITE PD WARRANT

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVERS LICENSE

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

DWI (2ND) OPEN ALCH CONT

DWI

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH
IMMIGRATION CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT WRT
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

INTERFER W/PUBLIC DUTIES
RESISTING ARREST OR SEARCH

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSS CSPG2 >=1G< 4G

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

RESISTING ARREST OR SEARCH
BURGLARY OF BUILDING

POSS CS PG2 <1G

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
POSS DRUG PARAPH

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

5800 PRESTON NORTH DR
6000 ELDORADO PKWY

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

9800 DALLAS PKWY

GREENHAVEN DR / LUCKENBACH DR
2600 PRESTON RD

12200 FM 423

SECOND ST/ ELM ST

3100 PRESTON RD
SECOND ST/ ELM ST

2600 AVENUE OF THE STARS

WAKE BRIDGE DR / TWILIGHT DR
7800 PRESTON RD
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18002781 10/11/2018 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES GAYLORD PKWY / PARKWOOD BLVD
FAILUTRE TO APPEAR
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
POSS DRUG PARAPH
18002782 10/11/2018 MCKINNEY PD WARRANT DALLAS PKWY / GAYLORD PKWY
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
18002783 10/11/2018 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST MAIN ST / SIXTH ST
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
18002784 10/11/2018 NO DRIVERS LICENSE 8100 DALLAS PKWY
NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER
SPEEDING

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

18002785 10/11/2018 GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT 1500 ELDORADO PKWY
GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
18002786  10/11/2018 DALLAS PD WARRANT 1500 ELDORADO PKWY

DALLAS PD WARRANT
WILMER PD WARRANT

WILMER PD WARRANT
WILMER PD WARRANT

18002787 10/11/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ PRESTON RD / STONEBROOK PKWY
18002789 10/11/2018 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 2600 PRESTON RD

POSS CS PG1 <1G
18002790  10/11/2018 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC>=0.15 3000 AVENUE OF THE STARS
18002791 10/11/2018 DWI (3RD OR MORE) GAYLORD PKWY / DALLAS PKWY

18002792 10/12/2018 DWI (2ND) 4000 PRESTON RD
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18002793

18002794

18002795

18002796

18002797
18002798
18002799
18002800
18002801

18002802

18002803

18002804
18002805

10/12/2018

10/12/2018

10/12/2018

10/12/2018

10/12/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018

10/13/2018

10/13/2018

10/13/2018
10/13/2018

CARROLLTON WARRANT 8400 STONEBROOK PKWY
FLOWER MOUND WARRANT

FLOWER MOUND WARRANT
WILMER PD WARRANT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

THE COLONY PD WARRANT

THE COLONY PD WARRANT

CARROLLTON WARRANT LEGACY DR / LEBANON RD
CARROLLTON WARRANT

CARROLLTON WARRANT

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES
OTHER AGENCY WARRANT
THE COLONY PD WARRANT

EVADING ARREST DETENTION-FOOT 2600 PRESTON RD

POSS MAN/DISTR INSTR TO COMMIT RETAIL THEFT
THEFT PROP <$2500 2/MORE PREV CONVIC
COLLIN CO WARRANT DOGWOOD ST / MCKINNEY RD

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 8200 GAYLORD PKWY

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC ELDORADO PKWY / TEEL PKWY
DWI ELDORADO PKWY / TEEL PKWY
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
POSS CS PG2<1G 3700 THE STAR BLVD

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC

CARROLLTON WARRANT MAIN ST / FIFTH ST
CARROLLTON WARRANT

CARROLLTON WARRANT

COLLIN CO WARRANT

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 3200 PRESTON RD

DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 9200 LEBANON RD

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO
UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE
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18002806
18002807

18002808
18002809
18002810

18002811
18002812

18002813

18002814

18002815

18002816
18002817

10/14/2018
10/14/2018

10/14/2018
10/14/2018
10/14/2018

10/14/2018
10/14/2018

10/14/2018

10/14/2018

10/14/2018

10/14/2018
10/14/2018

RECKLESS DRIVING

DENTON CO WARRANT
DENTON CO WARRANT
DENTON CO WARRANT
DENTON CO WARRANT

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
DALLAS PD WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PLANO PD WARRANT

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES

DROVE WITHOUT LIGHTS-WHEN REQUIRED

FAILURE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
ARLINGTON PD WARRANT

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
FAILURE TO APPEAR
POSS DRUG PARAPH

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY

FAILURE TO APPEAR

THE COLONY PD WARRANT
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PRESTON RD / CENTENARY WAY
3400 PARKWOOD BLVD

3400 PARKWOOD BLVD
THE STAR BLVD / COWBOYS WAY
3600 AVENUE OF CHAMPIONS

11700 BALCH SPRINGS CT
7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

STONEBROOK PKWY / TEEL PKWY

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

NETWORK BLVD / GAYLORD PKWY
7200 STONEBROOK PKWY



